TOOLS & EQUIFMENT

Item P10-3930
Spanner Bits, 1/4" Hex

SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Cold formed for optimum toughness and resistance to wear. 1" length with 1/4" Hex Shank.

e
Item

10-3930

10-3931

10-3932

10-3933

10-3977

Description

Attributes

Point Size:

Point Size:

Point Size:

Point Size:

Point Size:

10

12



