

## Item P10-3930

## Spanner Bits, 1/4" Hex

Cold formed for optimum toughness and resistance to wear. 1" length with 1/4" Hex Shank.

Item	Description	Attributes
10-3930		Point Size: 6
10-3931		Point Size: 8
10-3932		Point Size: 10
10-3933		Point Size: 12
10-3977		Point Size: 1/4"